22-57 Edulog Code 44634865 August 1, 2023

Bus #22-57 Renee Ellis

Wheeling Middle School - AM Route

TIME | STOP LOCATION

7:27 1 Westgate Drive & Greentree Rd

7:30 2 Village & Hickory

7:32 3 15 Ridgecrest Road

7:33 4 120 Ridgecrest Road

7:34 5 Ridgecrest & Orchard

7:35 6 Ridgecrest & Maple Lane

7:36 7 Ridgecrest & Beehaven

7:38 8 473 Fairmont Avenue

7:38 9 492 1/2 Fairmont Ave

7:39 10 486 Fairmont Avenue

7:40 11 455 Fairmont Avenue

7:41 12 396 Fairmont Ave

7:41 13 342 1/2 Fairmont Ave

7:50 14 45th & Jacob St

7:50 15 45th & Wood St

7:53 16 RITCHIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:55 17 WHEELING MIDDLE SCHOOL
Wheeling Middle School - PM Route

TIME | STOP LOCATION

3:20 1 WHEELING MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:25 2 204 Frazier Run Rd

3:26 3 5 Maplewood Ave

3:27 4 Incline Avenue -intersection

3:28 5 Frazier Ave-intersection

3:29 6 Ark Ave (at firehouse)

3:30 7 East Frazier & Carl St (Incline Bar on right side)

3:31 8 65 Frazier Ave

3:32 9 657 Mozart Rd

3:32 10 Teal Circle & Mozart Road

3:40 11 Ridgecrest & Beehaven

3:40 12 Ridgecrest & Maple Lane

341 13 Ridgecrest & Orchard

3:37 14 120 Ridgecrest Road

3:38 15 15 Ridgecrest Road




